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1º Alexandre Moriya 12 9 12 8 4 8 12 14 14 14 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 115 103 10 11,50 A 14 14 14 12 12 12 9 8 8 4
2º Marcus Lima 10 6 9 10 8 14 14 7 12 12 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 108 95 10 10,80 A 14 14 12 12 10 10 9 8 7 6
3º Alex Kid 7 3 8 14 0 8 10 12 10 14 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 90 87 9 10,00 B 14 14 12 10 10 8 8 7 3 0
4º Antonio Archer 14 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 6 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 85 10 9,90 A 14 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 6
5º Felipe Assumpção 10 3 9 12 7 7 0 9 12 14 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 87 84 9 9,67 C 14 12 12 10 9 9 7 7 3 0
6º Renato Pinna 8 7 7 8 14 10 9 12 9 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 94 80 10 9,40 B 14 12 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7
7º Max Jansley 0 9 14 0 12 0 14 14 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 76 76 6 12,67 A 14 14 14 12 9 7 0 0 0 0
8º Paulo Lantelme 0 14 8 14 7 9 0 6 8 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 8 9,38 B 14 14 9 8 8 7 7 6 0 0
9º Marcelo Manfredi 0 8 7 9 14 14 6 9 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 74 9 8,67 B 14 14 9 9 8 7 7 6 4 0

10º Jorge Claudio 9 6 0 0 14 9 12 8 5 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 8 9,13 A 14 12 9 9 9 8 6 5 0 0
11º André Matinha 9 12 6 0 0 10 0 14 10 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 73 73 7 10,43 B 14 12 10 10 10 9 6 0 0 0
12º André Laranjeira 9 10 9 6 12 6 0 10 9 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 77 72 9 8,56 B 12 10 10 9 9 9 6 6 5 0
13º Elias Kaiuca 4 1 6 10 12 7 6 8 12 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 76 71 10 7,60 B 12 12 10 9 8 7 6 6 4 1
14º Carlos Barbosa 7 5 5 6 10 12 12 7 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 70 10 8,00 C 12 12 10 9 7 7 7 6 5 5
15º Francisco Ingles 12 4 14 10 0 5 9 4 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 69 8 8,63 C 14 12 10 10 9 5 4 4 0 0
16º André Dias 2 7 14 7 0 7 14 5 8 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 68 68 8 8,50 A 14 14 8 7 7 7 5 2 0 0
17º Cassio Kempers 6 8 12 12 0 12 0 3 0 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 67 67 7 9,57 B 12 12 12 12 8 6 3 0 0 0
18º Marco Antonio 12 7 7 7 10 5 0 0 10 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 67 8 8,38 A 12 10 10 8 7 7 7 5 0 0
19º Clovis Carneiro 5 2 2 10 6 10 6 7 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 66 10 7,00 C 12 10 10 10 7 6 6 5 2 2
20º Paulo José 6 8 0 0 0 14 14 0 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 65 65 6 10,83 B 14 14 14 8 6 3 0 0 0 0
21º Marcelo Monteiro 2 5 12 0 3 12 7 10 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 64 9 7,33 A 12 12 10 9 7 6 5 3 2 0
22º Paulo Vilarim 1 5 9 12 6 10 10 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 64 9 7,22 B 12 10 10 9 6 6 6 5 1 0
23º José Gomes 6 10 3 7 0 4 10 12 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 66 63 9 7,33 A 12 10 10 9 7 6 4 4 3 0
24º Murilo Carvalho 2 1 8 9 9 3 12 8 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 63 10 6,60 C 12 9 9 8 8 8 6 3 2 1
25º Guilherme Kaiuca 3 6 4 5 8 6 8 14 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 56 9 6,56 A 14 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 3 0
26º Bruno Miranda 7 0 10 8 0 3 0 9 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 56 56 7 8,00 A 12 10 9 8 7 6 3 0 0 0
27º Aristides Cunha 4 0 7 14 0 0 0 9 12 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 6 9,17 A 14 12 9 8 7 4 0 0 0 0
28º Otavio Grimaldi 5 4 4 6 10 5 7 0 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 54 9 6,44 C 10 9 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 0
29º Otacílio Oliveira 3 3 0 7 12 6 0 12 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 53 8 6,63 C 12 12 7 6 5 5 3 3 0 0
30º Paulo César 0 2 0 12 9 8 7 5 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 7 7,29 C 12 9 8 7 7 5 2 0 0 0
31º Mario Queiroz 14 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 47 9 5,67 C 14 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 0
32º Luir Miranda 8 14 2 0 0 14 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 46 46 5 9,20 A 14 14 8 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
33º Leo Tavares 4 6 3 0 0 9 0 4 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 7 6,57 A 10 10 9 6 4 4 3 0 0 0
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34º Claudio Romano 8 0 10 14 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 4 11,25 B 14 12 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
35º Jorge Lahitte 5 0 12 9 7 3 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 6 7,50 C 12 9 9 7 5 3 0 0 0 0
36º Renatinho Silveira 0 0 14 0 10 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 41 41 3 13,67 A 14 14 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37º Francisco Jansley 0 12 5 0 14 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 41 41 4 10,25 B 14 12 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
38º Marcelo Valle 9 12 8 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 39 4 9,75 C 12 9 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
39º Emil Pamplona 0 0 0 0 6 8 9 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 39 39 6 6,50 A 9 8 6 6 5 4 0 0 0 0
40º Gizelis Valle 10 14 3 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38 4 9,50 A 14 10 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
41º Flávio Bruno 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 14 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 37 37 3 12,33 A 14 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42º Enio Russo 8 4 2 0 5 5 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37 7 5,29 A 8 7 6 5 5 4 2 0 0 0
43º Laerte Miranda 1 12 5 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 5 7,00 B 12 8 8 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
44º Marcelo Simões 0 3 4 0 3 7 6 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 7 5,00 C 8 7 6 4 4 3 3 0 0 0
45º Luis Felipe Filho 0 0 0 0 4 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 33 33 3 11,00 A 14 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46º Luiz Henrique 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 31 31 3 10,33 B 14 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47º Leandro Lopes 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 4 7,00 B 9 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
48º Edison Fairbarn 0 0 0 8 5 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 4 6,75 C 8 7 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
49º Pablo Rodrigo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24 24 2 12,00 B 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50º Felipe Passos 0 0 0 0 5 0 8 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 4 6,00 C 8 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
51º Slow Assis 0 0 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 3 7,67 B 12 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52º Luis Felipe 0 0 0 0 8 0 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 3 7,33 A 8 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53º Mahatma 2 2 0 4 0 6 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 6 3,67 C 6 4 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0
54º Fernando Dreer 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 2 8,50 C 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55º Diego Salgueiro 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 17 17 2 8,50 A 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56º Igor Mauro 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 1 16,00 A 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57º Ney Lima 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 1 16,00 B 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58º Filipe Jorge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 16 1 16,00 B 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59º Ferreira Jr. 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 2 8,00 A 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60º Roberto Queiroz 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 3 5,33 B 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61º Leo Souza 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 1 15,00 B 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62º Jose Claudio 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 2 7,50 B 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63º Matheus Trigo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 13 1 13,00 A 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64º Adriano Pelluso 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 2 6,50 C 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65º Rafael Vinagre 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 12,00 A 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66º Christian Ribeiro 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 12,00 A 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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67º José Antonio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 12 12 1 12,00 C 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68º André Penaforte 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 2 5,50 C 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69º Marco Rozo 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 3 3,67 A 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70º Quelder Rubriano 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,00 A 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71º Leonardo Sampaio 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,00 C 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72º Edivaldo Vianna 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 2 5,00 B 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73º Cesar Mello 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 1 9,00 A 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74º Pedro Washington 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 1 9,00 A 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75º Akbar Meirelles 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,00 B 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76º Marcelo Maia 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,00 A 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77º Artur Vargas 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,00 A 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78º Conrado Pontes 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,00 B 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79º Thiago Amorim 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 2 3,50 C 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80º Leo Marchi 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 A 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
81º Rodrigo Araujo 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 B 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82º Fernando Barbosa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 B 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
83º José Carlos 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 C 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84º Marcos Diniz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 C 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
85º Bernardo Nacif 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 A 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86º Ricardo Bromer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 B 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87º Marcello Menescal 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 C 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88º Bismark Oliva 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 C 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89º Joao Bosco 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,00 A 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90º Ubirajara Ramos 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,00 A 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91º Orlando Afonso 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,00 A 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92º Thiago Augusto 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,00 C 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93º Marcelo Domingues 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,00 A 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94º Aloisio Marcos 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,00 B 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95º Fabio Franco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,00 B 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96º Walter Ferreira 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,00 C 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97º Caio Balzana 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1,00 A 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98º Bruno Queiroz 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1,00 A 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99º Carlos Pires 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1,00 C 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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100º Rafael Barbosa 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1,00 C 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101º Edir Maia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
102º Claudio Menezes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103º Leandro Ribeiro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104º Ubirajara Souza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105º Ricardo Werneck 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
106º Welington Bezerra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107º Fabio Sampaio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
108º Paulo Carrilho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109º Rogerio Oliva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110º Rodrigo Gonçalves 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
111º Almir Sena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112º Bruno Galvao 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
113º Eduardo Simões 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
114º Felipe Falcão 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
115º Marcos Chuvas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
116º Ricardo Oliva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117º Christina de Sá 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
118º Rafael Machado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
119º Rubens Emerich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
120º Bertha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121º Nicolas Costa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
122º Leandro Angelim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123º Marcelo Araujo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124º Luiz Silveira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
125º Alvaro Duarte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
126º Fernanda Monteiro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
127º Marcos Machado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
128º Rogério Cunha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
129º Eduardo Farias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
130º Luiz Sanches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
131º Miguel Barreto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
132º Marcio Arcoverde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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133º Alvaro Jorge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
134º Debora Toci 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
135º Julio Oliveira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
136º Thiago Costa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
137º Marcelo Lima 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
138º Marcos Teixeira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
139º Julio Esteves 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
140º Marcus Belfort 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
141º Rafael Tardani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
142º Fábio Fabricio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
143º Ivson Marques 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
144º Gustavo Breves 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Etapa Realizada ? ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 8 10 10

Legenda: 
Categoria: Codigo

Efetivo Leve Convidado Leve A
Efetivo Médio Convidado Médio B

 Efetivo Pesado Convidado Pesado C
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1º Alexandre Moriya
2º Marcus Lima
3º Alex Kid
4º Antonio Archer
5º Felipe Assumpção
6º Renato Pinna
7º Max Jansley
8º Paulo Lantelme
9º Marcelo Manfredi

10º Jorge Claudio
11º André Matinha
12º André Laranjeira
13º Elias Kaiuca
14º Carlos Barbosa
15º Francisco Ingles
16º André Dias
17º Cassio Kempers
18º Marco Antonio
19º Clovis Carneiro
20º Paulo José
21º Marcelo Monteiro
22º Paulo Vilarim
23º José Gomes
24º Murilo Carvalho
25º Guilherme Kaiuca
26º Bruno Miranda
27º Aristides Cunha
28º Otavio Grimaldi
29º Otacílio Oliveira
30º Paulo César
31º Mario Queiroz
32º Luir Miranda
33º Leo Tavares
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34º Claudio Romano
35º Jorge Lahitte
36º Renatinho Silveira
37º Francisco Jansley
38º Marcelo Valle
39º Emil Pamplona
40º Gizelis Valle
41º Flávio Bruno
42º Enio Russo
43º Laerte Miranda
44º Marcelo Simões
45º Luis Felipe Filho
46º Luiz Henrique
47º Leandro Lopes
48º Edison Fairbarn
49º Pablo Rodrigo
50º Felipe Passos
51º Slow Assis
52º Luis Felipe
53º Mahatma 
54º Fernando Dreer
55º Diego Salgueiro
56º Igor Mauro
57º Ney Lima
58º Filipe Jorge
59º Ferreira Jr.
60º Roberto Queiroz
61º Leo Souza
62º Jose Claudio
63º Matheus Trigo
64º Adriano Pelluso
65º Rafael Vinagre
66º Christian Ribeiro
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67º José Antonio
68º André Penaforte
69º Marco Rozo
70º Quelder Rubriano
71º Leonardo Sampaio
72º Edivaldo Vianna
73º Cesar Mello
74º Pedro Washington
75º Akbar Meirelles
76º Marcelo Maia
77º Artur Vargas
78º Conrado Pontes
79º Thiago Amorim
80º Leo Marchi
81º Rodrigo Araujo
82º Fernando Barbosa
83º José Carlos
84º Marcos Diniz
85º Bernardo Nacif
86º Ricardo Bromer
87º Marcello Menescal
88º Bismark Oliva
89º Joao Bosco
90º Ubirajara Ramos
91º Orlando Afonso
92º Thiago Augusto
93º Marcelo Domingues
94º Aloisio Marcos
95º Fabio Franco
96º Walter Ferreira
97º Caio Balzana
98º Bruno Queiroz
99º Carlos Pires
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100º Rafael Barbosa
101º Edir Maia
102º Claudio Menezes
103º Leandro Ribeiro
104º Ubirajara Souza
105º Ricardo Werneck
106º Welington Bezerra
107º Fabio Sampaio
108º Paulo Carrilho
109º Rogerio Oliva
110º Rodrigo Gonçalves
111º Almir Sena
112º Bruno Galvao
113º Eduardo Simões
114º Felipe Falcão
115º Marcos Chuvas
116º Ricardo Oliva
117º Christina de Sá
118º Rafael Machado
119º Rubens Emerich
120º Bertha
121º Nicolas Costa
122º Leandro Angelim
123º Marcelo Araujo
124º Luiz Silveira
125º Alvaro Duarte
126º Fernanda Monteiro
127º Marcos Machado
128º Rogério Cunha
129º Eduardo Farias
130º Luiz Sanches
131º Miguel Barreto
132º Marcio Arcoverde
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133º Alvaro Jorge
134º Debora Toci
135º Julio Oliveira
136º Thiago Costa
137º Marcelo Lima
138º Marcos Teixeira
139º Julio Esteves
140º Marcus Belfort
141º Rafael Tardani
142º Fábio Fabricio
143º Ivson Marques
144º Gustavo Breves

Etapa Realizada ?


